Technical Data Sheet
ShockLine™ Modular Vector
Network Analyzers
MS46131A
1 MHz to 43.5 GHz
MS46131A Specifications
2 of 24 PN: 11410-01146  Rev. A MS46131A TDS
Introduction

MS46131A Specifications
20 of 24 PN: 11410-01146  Rev. A MS46131A TDS
Ordering Information
Instrument Models
Base Model MS46131A, ShockLine™ 1-Port Modular VNA
Required Option MS46131A-010, 1 MHz to 8 GHz, type N(f) port
(Select one frequency option only) MS46131A-020, 1 MHz to 20 GHz, Ruggedized type K(m) port (compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
MS46131A-043, 1 MHz to 43.5 GHz, Ruggedized type Extended-K™(m) port (compatible with standard K
(2.92 mm), 3.5 mm, and SMA connectors)
Included Accessories Each VNA comes with a set of included accessories
User Documentation Getting Started with Anritsu Flier, provides access to all ShockLine web content and services
Power 40-187-R, 12 V, 5 A Power supply (and power cord)
USB Cable USB-A to Micro-B cable, 2000-1816-R, 1.8 m (6 ft)
VNA Options
Main Options MS46131A-002, Time Domain with Time Gating
Calibration Options MS46131A-098, Standard Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, without data
MS46131A-099, Premium Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, with data
Precision Automatic Calibrator Modules
MN25208A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz
(available with connector Options -001 N(f), -002 K(f), -003 3.5 mm(f))
MN25408A 4-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz